## P95000047875

To: Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ĉ

Subject: Articles of Revocation of Dissolution CornerStone Select Homes, Inc.

Enclosed, please find an original and 2 copies of the articles of revocation of dissolution of CornerStone Select Homes, Inc. along with a copy of the articles of dissolution of this corporation. I have also enclosed our check for \$43.75. Please return a certified copy of these Articles to me at the following address:

Robert DeHarder CornerStone Select Homes, Inc. PO Box 729 Melbourne, FL 32902

Daytime phone number: 407-431-8110

Please let me know if you have any questions or need further information prior to recordation of these documents.

10 (561) 589-2800

Klivrp wasgiven whong info on how to Rein. Corp. and wrong info on long to avoid being diss. React. without Rem free- Cit - Per Igm

obert

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

C

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the index of the state of $\underline{F}$
ubmits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the tate of Florida.
. The name of the corporation is: Corner Stone Select Homes Inc.
The mailing address of the corporation is: <u>PO Box 729 Melhourne FL</u> 32902
Date of incorporation/qualification: <u>6-15-95</u> Document number: <u>P95000047875</u>
The name and address of the current registered agent and office:
Robert Detherder 2510 5. Niway AIA F2. Pierce, FL_34949 The name and address of the new register a agent and office: (P. O. Box Not Acceptable) Robert Detharder 1706 Apache Street
Palm Bay, FL 32407
the street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered sent, as changed, will be identical. Ich change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so ithorized by the board
(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board) (Date)
(Printed or typed name and title)
aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated proration, Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Wither agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as gistered agent.
(Signature of Registered Agent) July 3D, 1999
signing on behalf of an entity:
(Typed or Printed Name) (Capacity)
* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *
2E045(7/97) Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
TALLARADOLL, FL JZJ14